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Frequency (MHz)
Start Stop RBW Marker Freq Level Limit
(MHz)  (MHz) (MHz) Method 0" MHz)  (@Bm)  (@Bm)  Result
3635 3645 1 CHP 1 3644.605 45.06 -30 Pass
3645 3650 1 CHP 2 3647.100 -44.93 25 Pass
3650 3665 1 CHP 3 3658.165 4447 -13 Pass
3665 3669 1 CHP 4 3668.295 44.56 -10 Pass
3669 3670 0.3 CHP 5 3669.150 -49.35 13 Pass
3670 3700 0.01 / / / / ! /
3700 3701 0.3 CHP 6 3700.150 -32.94 -13 Pass
3701 3705 1 CHP 7 3704425 -27.45 -10 Pass
3705 3710 1 CHP 8 3705.005 -28.03 13 Pass
3710 3715 1 CHP 9 3710.005 -42.10 25 Pass
3715 3725 1 CHP 10 3718.595 43.51 -30 Pass
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Frequency (MHz)
Start Stop RBW Marker Freq Level Limit
(MHz)  (MHz)  (MHz) Method T4 (MHz)  (dBm)  (dBm) Result
3635 3645 1 CHP 1 3643200 -51.94 30 Pass
3645 3650 1 CHP 2 3648.100  51.10 25 Pass
3650 3665 1 CHP 3 3664700 -39.79 13 Pass
3665 3669 1 CHP 4 3668.350 -38.13 -10 Pass
3669 3670 03 CHP 5  3660.800 4275 13 Pass
3670 3700 01 / 1 / / / /
3700 3701 03 CHP 6 3700150 -35.45 13 Pass
3701 3705 1 CHP 7 3705000 -34.03 -10 Pass
3705 3710 1 CHP 8  3707.950 -33.44 13 Pass
3710 3715 1 CHP 9 3714200 -32.86 25 Pass
3715 3725 1 CHP 10 3715050 -33.24 -30 Pass
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Frequency (MHz)

Marker Freq Level
Method  “\o™  MHz)  (dBm)
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CHP 4 3655.005 4247
CHP 5 3659.560 -48.64

/ / / /
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Start: 3515 MHz
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Stop
(MHz)
3525
3530
3545
3549
3550
3590
3591
3595
3610
3615
3625

Frequency (MHz)
Marker Freq
Method No. (MHz)
CHP 1 3524.700
CHP 2 3528.350
CHP 3 3542.100
CHP 4 3548.500
CHP 5 3549.250
/ / /
CHP 6 3590.750
CHP 7 3593.700
CHP 8 3595.500
CHP 9 3610.550
CHP 10 3615.100

Level

(dBm)
42.75
-39.64
-34.50
-33.95
-38.07

/
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-36.93
-37.39
41.91
-45.96

Limit
(dBm)
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Stop: 3625 MHz
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TraceType: Average
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SweepTime: 13.64 ms.
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DCCF: 2.22dB
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Result
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/
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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